MCDERMITT A
Release(A): 05:50 Birds: 114 Lofts: 7
Release Wx: Clear, NE-3 MPH, 48
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HANS FOELL/1
EL PAISA/21

H. PADILLA/25
MEZCALA/25
MARTIN LOFT/9
SOTO & SALEEM/11
MEZCALA

HANS FOELL

EL PAISA

H. PADILLA
PONCE & SON/12

H. PADILLA
EL PAISA
HANS FOELL
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
HANS FOELL
MARTIN LOFT
HANS FOELL
H. PADILLA
H. PADILLA
EL PAISA

EL PAISA
MEZCALA

SOTO & SALEEM
EL PAISA

HANS FOELL
SOTO & SALEEM
H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
PONCE & SON
MEZCALA
MEZCALA

EL PAISA

EL PAISA

SOTO & SALEEM
HANS FOELL
MARTIN LOFT
H. PADILLA
MEZCALA

EL PAISA

H. PADILLA
HANS FOELL

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
PONCE & SON
PONCE & SON
PONCE & SON
H. PADILLA

Section
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Band

50 AU 22 MTZ
1316 AU 22 MTZ
1748 AU 21 MTZ
108 AU 22 MEZC
17686 AU 22 ARPU
1521 AU 22 MTZ
37 AU 22 MEZC
1912 AU 22 MTZ
1354 AU 22 MTZ
350 AU 22 MTZ
7204 AU 22 SOC

1724 AU 21 MTZ
1360 AU 22 MTZ
36 AU 22 MTZ

8 AU 22 MEZC
50 AU 22 MEZC
47 AU 20 MTZ
17691 AU 22 ARPU
129 AU 22 MTZ
929 AU 22 MTZ
1766 AU 21 MTZ
1336 AU 22 MTZ

1318 AU 22 MTZ
22 AU 22 MEZC
1549 AU 22 MTZ
1913 AU 21 MTZ
2046 AU 20 MTZ
447 AU 22 BAYC
314 AU 22 MTZ
1751 AU 21 MTZ
407 AU 22 MTZ
62 AU 22 MEZC
44 AU 22 MEZC
1357 AU 22 MTZ
530 AU 22 SFPC
593 AU 22 TCH
51 AU 22 MTZ
17625 AU 22 ARPU
904 AU 22 MTZ
1010 AU 08 SFI
1301 AU 22 MTZ
943 AU 22 MTZ
58 AU 20 MTZ
1000 AU 22 MTZ
979 AU 22 MTZ
396 AU 22 MTZ
6163 AU 22 CHP
40 AU 21 PONC
1456 AU 22 PONC
309 AU 22 MTZ

2023 OB Condensed

MARTINEZ HPC
2023-06-04 05:50

Color Sex Nom
BC C 006
BB H 012
BB H 014
BB c 012
BC Cc 001
APL H 005
BB CcC 015
BC H 005
BB H 002
BB H 017
BCWF C 009

BC Cc 020
SIL Cc 003
BB c on
BB C 016
BB Cc 001
BB H 009
BB Cc 010
BB c o1
BB H 025
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BB c 021
BB C 006
BC H 005
BB C 008
BC H 009
BB Cc 009
BBWF H 019
BC H 006
BBWF H 003
BB Cc 007
BC H 003
MLY H 004
BC C 002
BB C 002
DCWF H 008
BC H oM
BB Cc 022
BB Cc 019
DC H 023
BBWF H 004
BC H 024
RED c 007
GRIZ H 018
SPL H 01"
BC H 008
BB c 007
BB Cc 001

Arrival

06/04/23 12:58
06/04/23 13:08
06/04/23 13:32
06/04/23 13:52
06/04/23 13:57
06/04/23 14:13
06/04/23 13:58
06/04/23 13:59
06/04/23 14:03
06/04/23 14:02
06/04/23 14:06

06/04/23 14:06
06/04/23 14:07
06/04/23 14:07
06/04/23 14:12
06/04/23 14:12
06/04/23 14:15
06/04/23 14:17
06/04/23 14:17
06/04/23 14:49
06/04/23 15:01
06/04/2315:13

06/04/23 1514
06/04/23 15:27
06/04/23 16:08
06/04/23 15:57
06/04/23 15:57
06/04/23 16:29
06/04/23 16:10
06/04/23 16:24
06/04/23 16:24
06/04/23 16:35
06/04/23 16:40
06/04/23 16:44
06/04/23 16:59
06/04/23 17:20
06/04/23 18:02
06/04/23 18:14
06/04/23 18:21
06/04/23 18:22
06/04/23 19:16
06/04/23 19:49
06/04/23 19:51
06/04/23 20:02
06/04/23 20:22
06/04/23 20:35
06/04/23 20:45
06/04/23 20:56
06/04/23 22:00
06/04/23 21:14

Printed on June 6th 2023, 8:37 am
Station: McDERMITT NV
Arrival Wx: Clear, NE-11 MPH, 83

Miles
357.57
358.457
357.887
357.441
357.997
369.69

yd/min

1469.815
1439.209
1361.828
1304.547
1293.664
1291.895
1287.966
1285.028
1279.200
1278.936
1270.073

1269.144
1268.045
1266.015
1252.793
1250.991
1245.322
1241.355
1239.443
1167.358
1141124
1119.099

1118.028
1089.284
1052.756
1038.558
1035.591
1017.151
1015.494
992.882
992.161
973.853
967.186
964.004
942.094
941.822
859.095
845.956
837.795
835.906
782.229
750.000
747.995
739.264
722.352
711.537
703.439
694.740
694.558
694.483

To Win
00.00
09.07
33.58
5413
58.22
01:00
01:00
01:01
01:03
01:03
01:07

Points
95.61
91.23
86.84
82.46
78.07
73.68
69.3
64.91
60.53
56.14
51.75

47.37
42.98
38.6
34.21
29.82
25.44
21.05
16.67
12.28
7.89
3.51
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Pos Name
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MEZCALA
MEZCALA

H. PADILLA
MEZCALA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
MARTIN LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
H. PADILLA
SOTO & SALEEM
MARTIN LOFT
MEZCALA

EL PAISA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
SOTO & SALEEM
MEZCALA
MARTIN LOFT
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA

Section

OO0OO0OO0O0O0O00O000O000000000O0000O0

Band

15 AU 22 MEZC
96 AU 22 MEZC
901 AU 22 MTZ
20 AU 22 MEZC
1013 AU 22 MTZ
1701 AU 21 MTZ
17685 AU 22 ARPU
590 AU 22 PROU
1730 AU 21 MTZ
563 AU 22 TCH
439 AU 22 BAYC
141 AU 22 MEZC
1331 AU 22 MTZ
574 AU 20 MTZ
995 AU 22 MTZ
120 AU 22 MTZ
66 AU 22 MEZC
17654 AU 22 ARPU
87 AU 22 MEZC
14 AU 22 MEZC
57 AU 22 MEZC

Color
BB
BB
BB
BB
BC
BCWF
BC
BC
BC
BB
BC
BC
BC
BB
DC
BC
BB
BCWS
BB
BB
BB

Sex Nom
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004
014
004
017

015
010
004
on

006
004
002
001

017

012
022
007
018
005
024
009
019

Arrival
06/04/23 22:27
06/05/23 05:21
06/05/23 06:18
06/05/23 06:28
06/05/23 07:18
06/05/23 07:23
06/05/23 07:34
06/05/23 09:07
06/05/23 08:48
06/05/23 09:30
06/05/23 09:04
06/05/23 09:13
06/05/23 09:22
06/05/23 10:42
06/05/23 10:54
06/05/23 12:51
06/05/23 13:41
06/05/23 15:26
06/05/23 16:04
06/05/2317:31
06/05/23 18:03

Miles

yd/min
693.601
689.855
650.062
642.843
612.448
609.741
603.088
571.887
563.000
560.485
555.341
549.961
547.620
510.941
506.170
477.782
445.712
415.365
404.583
383.322
375.978

To Win
07:58
08:03
09:00
09:10
09:59
10:04
10:16
11:35
11:30
11:58
11:45
11:55
12:02
13:24
13:35
15:19
16:23
18:08
18:46
20:13
20:45

Points
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